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NORTHWEST CLASSICS 2023 - SHOW

Sponsored by The Northwest Buckskin Club
Oregon Horse Center

Kevin Hood

Margo Hepner-Hart

Show Dates & Judges
Mar 31 - Apr 2, 2023

PLEASE NOTE: ABRA REGISTRATION & MEMBERSHIP ARE REQUIRED TO EXHIBIT IN ABRA CLASSES.

** Friday Start Time is 7:00 am **
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10.

. OPEN Ranch Riding Amateur
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29,
30.

OPEN Ranch Rail Pleasure

OPEN Ranch Rail Pleasure 18 & Under Youth
OPEN Ranch Rail Pleasure Amateur

ABRA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Open

ABRA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure 18 & Under Youth

ABRA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Amateur
OPEN Ranch Riding

ABRA Ranch Riding Open

OPEN Ranch Riding 18 & Under Youth
ABRA Ranch Riding 18 & Under Youth

ABRA Ranch Riding Amateur
** 15 Minute Break - Ranch Trail Setup**
OPEN Trail Ranch
ABRA Trail Ranch Horse Open
OPEN Trail Ranch Youth
ABRA Trail Ranch Horse 18 & Under
OPEN Trail Ranch Amateur
ABRA Trail Ranch Horse Amateur

** Break**

OPEN Ranch Reining

*
ABRA Ranch Reining Open p;\'e““‘"%
OPEN Ranch Reining 18 & Under Youth Pog® w
ABRA Ranch Reining 18 & Under Youth *NO

OPEN Ranch Reining Amateur
ABRA Ranch Reining Amateur
ABRA Ranch Horse Conformation

ABRA Ranch Horse Conformation 18 & Under Youth

ABRA Ranch Horse Conformation Amateur
OPEN Ranch Conformation

OPEN Ranch Conformation Youth

OPEN Ranch Conformation Amateur

** Saturday Start Time is 7:30am **
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33.
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35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52,
53.
54.
55.
56.

ABRA & OPEN Pleasure Driving Over 56"

ABRA & OPEN Pleasure Driving 38" & Under
ABRA & OPEN Discipline Rail Driving Over 56"
ABRA & OPEN Discipline Rail Driving 38" & Under
ABRA & OPEN Reinsmanship Driving Over 56"
ABRA & OPEN Reinsmanship Driving 38" & Under
ABRA Buckskin Color
ABRA Dun Factor
OPEN Halter Weanling
OPEN Halter Yearling
OPEN Halter Stallions
OPEN Halter Geldings
OPEN Halter Mares
OPEN Halter

OPEN Halter 13 & Under
OPEN Halter 14-18
OPEN Halter 19 & Over
OPEN Halter Amateur
ABRA & OPEN Halter Mini Stallions 38" & Under
ABRA & OPEN Halter Mini Geldings 38" & Under
ABRA & OPEN Halter Mini Mares 38" & Under
OPEN Grand/Reserve Champion

ABRA Halter Yearling & Over Stallions

ABRA Halter Performance Stallions

ABRA Halter Grand / Reserve Stallions

ABRA Halter Buckskin Bred Stallions

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
{ 78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
{ 84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92,
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
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103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
11.
{ 112,
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.

ABRA Halter Stallions Amateur

ABRA Halter Yearling Geldings

ABRA Halter 2-Year-old Geldings

ABRA Halter 3-Year-old Geldings

ABRA Halter 4 & Over Geldings

ABRA Halter Performance Geldings

ABRA Halter Grand / Reserve Geldings

ABRA Halter Buckskin Bred Geldings

ABRA Halter Geldings Youth

ABRA Halter Geldings Amateur

ABRA HalterYearling Mares

ABRA Halter 2-Year-old Mares

ABRA Halter 3-Year-old Mares

ABRA Halter 4 & Over Mares

ABRA Halter Performance Mares

ABRA Halter Grand / Reserve Mares

ABRA Halter Buckskin Bred Fillies & Mares
ABRA Halter Mares Youth

ABRA Halter Mares Amateur

*Tri-fecta - OPEN Halter Yearlings

*Tri-fecta - OPEN Halter 2-Year-old

OPEN Showmanship Youth WIT (No Cross Entry)
ABRA Showmanship Youth W/T (No Cross Entry)
OPEN Showmanship 13 & Under

OPEN Showmanship 14-18

ABRA Showmanship 18 & Under

OPEN Showmanship 19 & Over

OPEN Showmanship Amateur WIT (No Cross Entry)
ABRA Showmanship Amateur W/T (No Cross Entry)
OPEN Showmanship Amateur

ABRA Showmanship Amateur

ABRA & OPEN Showmanship Mini 38" & Under
OPEN English PL Youth WIT (No Cross Entry)
ABRA H.U.S. Youth WIT (No Cross Entry)

OPEN English PL Amateur W/T (No Cross Entry)
ABRA H.U.S. Amateur WIT (No Cross Entry)

OPEN English Pleasure W/T

OPEN English PL 13 & Under W/T

OPEN English PL 14-18 W/T

OPEN English PL 19 & Over WIT

OPEN English PL Amateur W/T

ABRA H.U.S. Open

ABRA H.U.S. 13 & Under
ABRAH.U.S.14-18

ABRA H.U.S. Amateur
ABRA H.U.S. Buckskin Bred
OPEN English Pleasure
OPEN English PL 13 & Under
OPEN English PL 14-18
OPEN English PL 19 & Over
OPEN English PL Amateur
OPEN Discipline Rail English
ABRA Discipline Rail English Open

OPEN English Eq Youth WIT (No Cross Entry)
ABRA English Eq. Youth W/T (No Cross Entry)
OPEN English Eq. Amateur WIT (no Cross Entry)
ABRA English Eq. Amateur W/T (No Cross Entry)
OPEN English Eq 13 & Under

ABRA English Eq. 13 & Under

OPEN English Eq 14-18

ABRA English Eq 14-18

OPEN English Eq 19 & Over

OPEN English Eq Amateur

ABRA English Eq Amateur

**Lead Liners: No cross-entry into any other class. Boots must be in stirrups on saddle or buddy stirrups and helmets are recommended!**

Revised February 8, 2023



PLEASE NOTE: ABRA REGISTRATION & MEMBERSHIP ARE REQUIRED TO EXHIBIT IN ABRA CLASSES.

** Reining not to begin before 5:00 pm

121.
122,
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.

OPEN Reining

ABRA Reining Open

OPEN Reining 13 & Under
ABRA Reining 13 & Under
OPEN Reining 14-18

ABRA Reining 14-18

OPEN Reining 19 & Over
OPEN Reining Amateur
ABRA Reining Amateur
ABRA Reining Buckskin Bred

** Sunday Start Time is 8:00 am **

131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
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144.
145.
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149.
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1563.
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157.
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159.
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169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.

**All Lunge Line will be in Warmup Arena**
*Tri-fecta - OPEN Yearling Lunge Line
*Tri-fecta - OPEN 2-Year-old Lunge Line
ABRA Yearling Lunge Line
ABRA 2 Yr Old Lunge Line
*Tri-fecta - OPEN Yearling In-Hand Trail
*Tri-fecta - OPEN 2-Year-old In-Hand Trail
ABRA In-Hand Yearling Trail
ABRA In-Hand 2-Year-old Trail
ABRA & OPEN Mini 38" & Under In Hand Trail
OPEN Trail Youth WI/T (No Cross Entry)

ABRA Trail Youth WIT (No Cross Entry)
OPEN Trail Amateur WIT (No Cross Entry)
ABRA Trail Amateur W/T (No Cross Entry)
OPEN Trail 13 & Under

OPEN Trail 14-18

ABRA Trail 18 & Under N et
OPEN Trail 19 & Over pogs
OPEN Trail x#NO

ABRA Trail Open

OPEN Trail Amateur

ABRA Trail Amateur

ABRA Trail Buckskin Bred

OPEN Western PL W/IT

OPEN Western PL Youth WIT (No Cross Entry)
ABRA Western PL Youth W/T (No Cross Entry)
OPEN Western PL Amateur W/T (No Cross Entry)
ABRA Western PL Amateur W/T (No Cross Entry)
OPEN Western PL 13 & Under W/T

OPEN Western PL 14-18 WIT

OPEN Western PL 19 & Over W/IT

OPEN Western PL Amateur W/T

OPEN Western Pleasure

OPEN Western PL 13 & Under

OPEN Western PL 14-18

OPEN Western PL 19 & Over

OPEN Western PL Amateur

**OPEN Lead line 3:00 PM**

ABRA W. Pleasure Open

ABRA W. Pleasure 13 & Under

ABRA W. Pleasure 14 - 18

ABRA W. Pleasure Amateur .A‘,*"k
. yew

ABRA W. Pleasure Buckskin Bred g8 10 N

OPEN W. Discipline Rail Lo VO

ABRA W. Discipline Rail Open
OPEN Stock Seat Eq Youth W/T (No Cross Entry)
ABRA Horsemanship Youth W/T (No Cross Entry)
OPEN Stock Seat Eq Amateur W/T (No Cross Entry)
ABRA Horsemanship Amateur W/T (No Cross Entry)
OPEN Stock Seat Eq 13 & Under
ABRA Horsemanship 13 & Under
OPEN Stock Seat Eq 14-18
ABRA Horsemanship 14-18
OPEN Stock Seat Eq 19 & Over
OPEN Stock Seat Eq Amateur
ABRA Horsemanship Amateur
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SHOW FEES
If using a credit/debit card we will be charging a 5% convenience fee.
Pre-Entry ABRA & OPEN Passport

Show Pasport Fee for 2 Judges  $275.00

ABRA & OPEN Per Class

Show Class Fee for 2 Judges $18.00
(Note: 1 Day = 12am to 12am)
One Day Stall Fee $80.00
Two Day Stall Fee $140.00
Three Day Stall Fee $180.00
Four Day Stall Fee (Thursday-Sunday) $240.00
( Stall includes 1 bale of shavings to start.)
Extra Bedding per Bale (All Extra Bales) $15.00
Haul in Fee (w/o Stall) $30.00
Late Fee (any entries received after postmark deadline.) $40.00
Office Fee (per Horse) $20.00
OHA Fee (per Exhibitor/Horse combination if member) $5.00
ABRA Fee -Buckskins Only ($2 per Judge) $4.00
If using a credit/debit card we will be charging a 5% convenience fee.

Special requests for stall and/or surrounding stalls accommodations must be
made by phone 30 days prior to first day of show to be considered.

SHOW HIGH POINT AWARD DIVISIONS:

OPEN & ABRA Tri-fecta Yearling
OPEN & ABRA Tri-fecta 2yr Old

OPEN Youth W/T
OPEN Amateur W/T

OPEN & ABRA Ranch
OPEN & ABRA Ranch Youth
OPEN & ABRA Ranch Amateur
ABRA Youth WIT
ABRA Amateur W/T
OPEN & ABRA Mini
ABRA Buckskin Bred
** Exhibitors must enter at least one class in
at least two of the following categories to
be eligible for Over All High Point awards:
halter, showmanship, performance, driving
or gaming.**

OPEN & ABRA 13 & Under
OPEN & ABRA 14-18
OPEN 19 & Over

OPEN & ABRA Amateur

WIT Show High-point Exhibitors not allowed to cross enter into Lope classes.

Pre-Entry Passports allows exhibitor to show in any number of classes they are
eligible to show for one flat fee!

Open Amateurs MUST present show office with current Amateur card from any
national breed association, USEF or OHA to exhibit in Open Amateur classes!

{ Classes with this symbol maybe ran concurrently, and judged seperately.

Information:

Stall RSVP! - Rinda Pullen
425.231.7464 or e-mail: horseshowmanager@hotmail.com

Show Pre-entry Fees and Stall Reservations Fees are to be mailed together to Show
Secretary & must be post marked 2 Weeks before first day of the Show.
Stall Reservation Form & Pre-entry Forms visit:
http://www.nwbuckskin.com

RV spaces - OHC Website
https://www.oregonhorsecenter.com/where-to-sta
** SHOW ATTIRE REQUIRED & NO SCHOOLING ALLOWED **

**Lead Liners: No cross-entry into any other class. Boots must be in stirrups on saddle or buddy stirrups and helmets are recommended!**

Revised February 8 2023




V@
RESPONSIBLE PARTY:

ey NORTHWEST CLASSICS 2023 — March-April SHOW

OPEN Entry Form @

Show Month & Year

**Horse, Owner & Exhibitor info MUST be filled out completely for pre-entry**
**OPEN Classes are OHA and OFEA Approved**

HORSE INFORMATION

Name

Gender Yr. Foaled

OWNER INFORMATION

Owners Name (Last) (First)

Association horse registered

Address

City State Zip

Email Address

Phone

OPEN EXHIBITOR - All Ages

Name (LAST) (FIRST) Relationship to owner
Address City State Zip
Home phone Cell

Check the class numbers you wish to enter below
[ 51 ABRA & OPEN Halter Mini Mares 38” &Under

1 OPEN Ranch Rail Pleasure

7 OPEN Ranch Riding

3 OPEN Trail Ranch

9 OPEN Ranch Reining

[ 28 OPEN Ranch Conformation

[131 ABRA & OPEN Pleasure Driving Over 56”

[132 ABRA & OPEN Pleasure Driving 38" & Under
[J33 ABRA & OPEN Discipline Rail Driving Over 56"
[134 ABRA & OPEN Discipline Rail Driving 38" & Under
[135 ABRA & OPEN Reinsmanship Driving Over 56"
[136 ABRA & OPEN Reinsmanship Driving 38" & Under
[139 OPEN Halter Weanling

[140 OPEN Halter Yearling

[J41 OPEN Halter Stallions

[142 OPEN Halter Geldings

[J43 OPEN Halter Mares

[J] 44 OPEN Halter

[0 49 ABRA & OPEN Halter Mini Stallions 38” & Under
[J50 ABRA & OPEN Halter Mini Geldings 38” & Under

[ 76 *Tri-fecta - OPEN Halter Yearlings

[ 77  *Tri-fecta - OPEN Halter 2 Yr. Old

[]1 88 OPEN Showmanship Mini 38” & Under
[ 93 OPEN English Pleasure W/T

[1103 OPEN English Pleasure

[1108 OPEN Discipline Rail English

[J121 OPEN Reining

[J131 *Tri-fecta - OPEN Yearling Lunge Line
[1132 *Tri-fecta - OPEN 2-Year-old Lunge Line
[1135 *Tri-fecta - OPEN Yearling In-Hand Trail

[J136 *Tri-fecta - OPEN 2-Year-old In-Hand Trail
[1139 ABRA & OPEN Mini 38" & Under In-Hand Trail

[1148 OPEN Trail

[1153 OPEN Western PL W/T

[J162 OPEN Western Pleasure
[1166 OPEN Western Pleasure Amateur
[1173 OPEN Western Discipline Rail

SHOW PRE-ENTRY FEES AND
STALL RESERVATIONS FEES ARE TO BE

MAILED TOGETHER TO SHOW SECRETARY AND MUST BE
POSTMARKED TWO WEEKS BEFORE FIRST DAY OF THE SHOW!

Revised January 25, 2023




NORTHWEST CLASSICS 2023 — March-April SHOW OPEN Entry Form
OPEN EXHIBITOR - 19 & OVER — One Horse / Rider Combo

Name (LAST) (FIRST) Relationship to owner
Address City State Zip
Home phone Cell Email

Check the class numbers you wish to enter below

[0 47 OPEN Halter 19 & Over [J118 OPEN English Eq 19 & Over [J160 OPEN Western PL 19 & Over W/T
[ 83 OPEN Showmanship 19 & Over [J127 OPEN Reining 19 & Over [J165 OPEN Western PL 19 & Over
[0 96 OPEN English PL 19 & Over W/T [J147 OPEN Trail 19 & Over [J183 OPEN Stock Seat Eq 19 & Over

[J106 OPEN English PL 19 & Over

OPEN AMATEUR Exhibitor - MUST SHOW CURRENT AMATEUR CARD in some other Equine Association

Amateur Assoc & Number

Name (Last) (First)
Address City State Zip

Home phone Cell Email

Check the class numbers you wish to enter below

[0 3 OPEN Ranch Rail Pleasure Amateur [] 48 OPEN Halter Amateur [J128 OPEN Reining Amateur

[ 11 OPEN Ranch Riding Amateur [ 86 OPEN Showmanship Amateur [ 150 OPEN Trail Amateur

[J 17 OPEN Trail Ranch Amateur [J 97 OPEN English PL Amateur W/T [J 161 OPEN Western PL Amateur W/T

[1 23 OPEN Ranch Reining Amateur [J107 OPEN English PL Amateur [] 166 OPEN Western Pleasure PL Amateur
[1 30 OPEN Ranch Conformation Amateur [J119 OPEN English Eq Amateur [] 184 OPEN Stock Seat Eq Amateur

OPEN AMATEUR WIT Classes (no cross entry) - MUST SHOW CURRENT AMATEUR CARD in some other Equine Association

Amateur Assoc & Number

Name (Last) (First)
Address City State Zip

Home phone Cell Email

Check the class numbers you wish to enter below

[C] 84 OPEN Showmanship Amateur W/ T (No Cross Entry)  [] 142 OPEN Trail Amateur W/ T (No Cross Entry)
[J 91 OPEN English PL Amateur W/ T (No Cross Entry) [] 156 OPEN Western PL Amateur W/ T (No Cross Entry)
[J112 OPEN English Eq Amateur W/T (No Cross Entry) [ 177 OPEN Stock Seat Eq Amateur W/ T (No Cross Entry)

SHOW PRE-ENTRY FEES AND
STALL RESERVATIONS FEES ARE TO BE
MAILED TOGETHER TO SHOW SECRETARY AND MUST BE
POSTMARKED TWO WEEKS BEFORE FIRST DAY OF THE SHOW!

Revised January 25, 2023



RESPONSIBLE PARTY: Show Month & Year
**Horse, Owner & Exhibitor info MUST be filled out completely for pre-entry**

HORSE INFORMATION
Name Gender Yr. Foaled

OWNER INFORMATION Association horse registered
Owners Name (Last) (First)
Address City State Zip
Email Address Phone

OPEN YOUTH EXHIBITOR - 14-18

Name (LAST) (FIRST) BIRTHDATE
Address City State Zip
Home phone Cell

Check the class numbers you wish to enter below

[0 2 OPEN Ranch Rail PL 18 & Under Youth [] 46 OPEN Halter 14-18 [J125 OPEN Reining 14-18
] 9 OPEN Ranch Riding 18 & Under Youth [ 81 OPEN Showmanship 14-18 [ 145 OPEN Trail 14-18
[J 15 OPEN Trail Ranch Youth [ 95 OPEN English PL 14-18 W/T [J159 OPEN Western PL 14-18 W/T
[J 21 OPEN Ranch Reining 18 & Under Youth [] 105 OPEN English PL 14-18 [] 164 OPEN Western PL 14-18
[1 29 OPEN Ranch Conformation Youth [ 116 OPEN English Eq 14-18 [1181 OPEN Stock Seat Eq Youth 14-18
OPEN YOUTH EXHIBITOR -13 & UNDER
Name (LAST) (FIRST) BIRTHDATE
Address City State Zip
Home phone Cell

Check the class numbers you wish to enter below

[0 2 OPEN Ranch Rail PL 18 & Under Youth [J 45 OPEN Halter 13 & Under [1 123 OPEN Reining 13 & Under

[ 9 OPEN Ranch Riding 18 & Under Youth [ 80 OPEN Showmanship 13 & Under [] 144 OPEN Trail 13 & Under

[J 15 OPEN Trail Ranch Youth [C] 94 OPEN English PL13 & Under W/T [1158 OPEN Western PL 13 & Under W/T
[] 21 OPEN Ranch Reining 18 & Under Youth []1104 OPEN English PL 13 & Under [1163 OPEN Western PL 13 & Under
[J29 OPEN Ranch Conformation Youth [J114 OPEN English Eq 13 & Under 1179 OPEN Stock Seat Eq 13 & Under

OPEN YOUTH EXHIBITOR WIT— (no cross entry)

Name (LAST) (FIRST) BIRTHDATE
Address City State Zip
Home phone Cell

Check the class numbers you wish to enter below

[1 78 OPEN Showmanship Youth W/T (No Cross Entry) [J140 OPEN Trail Youth W/T (No Cross Entry)
[ 89 OPEN English PL Youth W/T (No Cross Entry) [J154 OPEN Western PL Youth W/T (No Cross Entry)
[J110 OPEN English Eq Youth W/T (No Cross Entry) [J175 OPEN Stock Seat Youth W/T (No Cross Entry)
OPEN YOUTH EXHIBITOR — Lead Line
Name (LAST) (FIRST) BIRTHDATE
Address City State Zip
Home phone Cell

Check the class numbers you wish to enter **No cross entry to any other classes!**
[J167 OPEN Lead Line

Revised January 25, 2023
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RESPONSIBLE PARTY:

? NORTHWEST CLASSICS 2022 — APRIL SHOW

OPEN Entry Form

Show Month & Year

**Horse, Owner & Exhibitor info MUST be filled out completely for pre-entry**

**OPEN Classes are OHA Approved**

Name

Owners Name (Last)

Address

HORSE INFORMATION
Gender Yr. Foaled
OWNER INFORMATION Association horse registered
(First)
City State Zip
Phone

Email Address

I acknowledge that horseback riding is a sport which carries inherent risks of injury and damage to myself, others, horse and property.

I knowingly assume all risks. In

consideration of my participation in this event, I agree I will defend, indemnify and hold harmless NWBC, OFEA the facility, and any agents or employees of the above against
all claims, demands, and causes of actions including court costs and attorney fees arising from any proceeding or lawsuit brought by or prosecuted for my benefit. This agreement
is binding on my executors, heirs, and assigns. My signature on this entry acknowledges that I have read this liability release and know and understand its content. My signature

also acknowledges that I will abide by NWBC & OFEA BY-LAWS and RULES.

I/WE THE UNDERSIGNED HAVE READ AND AGREED TO THE ABOVE AGREEMENT AND WAIVER AND TESTIFY TO THE ABOVE BY SIGNATURE BELOW:

Owner

Date:

Parent/Guardian

Date:

Exhibitor,

Date:

(Parent/Guardian must sign for exhibitors under the age of 18)

NWBC Entry - Rinda Pullen
6512 123rd Avenue NE
Lake Stevens, WA 98258
425.231.7464 or

e-mail: horseshowmanager@hotmail.com

(If using a credit/debit card we will be charging a 5% convenience fee.)

Card # - - - Expr CcvC

SHOW PRE-ENTRY FEES AND
STALL RESERVATIONS FEES ARE TO BE
MAILED TOGETHER TO SHOW SECRETARY AND MUST BE
POSTMARKED TWO WEEKS BEFORE FIRST DAY OF THE SHOW!

Pre-Entry ABRA & OPEN Passport Fee 2 Judges $275.00 __ x$275.00 =
ABRA & OPEN Per Class Fee 2 Judges $18.00 ___ xS$18.00=
Stalls (Stall includes 1 bale of shavings to start,)

One Day Stall Fee $80.00 ___x $80.00=

Two Day Stall Fee $140.00 __ x$140.00 =

Three Day Stall Fee $180.00 __ x$180.00=

Four Day Stall Fee $240.00 __xS$240.00 =
Extra Bales of Shavings $15.00 ____x $15.00=
Haul-In Fee w/o stall (per Horse) $30.00 _____x $30.00= ]F@IR
Office Fee (per Horse) $20.00 ____x $20.00= @FFHCE
Late Fee (Any entries received after postmark deadline.) $40.00 ______x $40.00=
OHA Fee (Horse/Rider combination if member) $5.00 ______x $5.00= ESE
ABRA Fee -Buckskins Only ($2 per Judge) $4.00 _____x $4.00-= @N]IAYQ

Stall Paid By:
S We accept cash, checks or credit S
Cash $ Check $ Credit S
HORSE NUMBER OPEN CHECK #
OFFICE USE ONLY - Check ALL boxes or mark N/A
[ 1ABRA Owner Member Card Copied? [
[ 1 ABRA Exhibitor Member Card Copied? [

[ ] ABRA Renewal filed and paid at show?

**Total from Stall Reservation Form

Sub Total
5% Card Fee

Grand Totall;l

] ABRA Amateur Exhibitor Member Card Copied?
] Horse Registration Papers Copied?

Revised January 25, 2023
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